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Coaches:

Players (50)

NAME

__ Central Valley Academy
faunpEr) Girls Varsity Outdoor Track
2024 - 2025

GRADE

Athletics Director: JIm Mott
Assistant: Kolleen Rice

111 Frederick St
llion, NY, 13357
(315) 895-7471
cvalleycsd.org

Avery Bacon
Shay Binney
Alexa Brown
Madison Campione
Madelyn Cave
Gabriella Chandler
Zoe Craig

Ava Crim

Shelby Dewan
Marina Dudek
Baleigh Eysaman
Sandra Ferlo
Anabelle Forbes
Paisley Francisco
Angelina Geloso
Gabrielle Grounds
Elena Hight

Maya Holovitz
Lillian Hunt
Ashley Joseph
Reese Judd
Arabella Klayer
Alyssa Knopka
Grace Lally
Infinity Lawrence
Ava Lewis

Julia Llewellyn
Haley Lyndaker
Gianna Macri
Azaira McDonald
Cheyenne McDonald
Zoey Mule
Payton Murphy
Bailey Noffer
Joslyn Orendorf
Makayla Rodgers
Jilliana Rosa
Chloe Rose

lley Rowland
Brynna Scalise
Addison Smithson
Anastasia Spatto

10
10
10
12
11
11
Graduated
12
10
11
Graduated
12
10
11
11
12
10
12
10
Graduated
12
10
11
Graduated
12
10
Graduated
Graduated
11
12
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
10
10
11



NAME GRADE

Kendra Stafford 11
Cecilia Tubia 12
Adalina VanAtta 10
Olivia Watkins 10
Olivia Watkins 12
Sophia Watkins Graduated
Isabella White Graduated

Brooklyn Zaremba 10
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